RAULH

HA“ [H Landmaschinenfabrik GmbH -

D-76547 Sinzheim »
Telex 78 12 42 '

Telefon  07221/985-0
Telefax 07221/985 200

J

e . 3

Ersatzteilliste

Pieces de rechange ZSB

Spare parts list

Zweischeiben- o

Dungerstreuer <

| NN\

Distributeur

d’engrais EEsfT

centrifuge .

Twin-disc | %

fertilizer ZSB900-1100-1300:1500-1800 g

spreader 3
\ 9%
4 A




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Rauch+ZSB+Twin+disc+fertilizer+spreader+Parts

Achtung / Attention !
Miteinander laufende Kegelrdder miissen immer komplett ausge-

tauscht werden.
Les pignons coniques opérant ensemble doivent toujours étre

changes completement.

‘ @& ET-ZSB-3 Conical gear wheels operating together are to be changed

completely.

10



ERSATZTEIL-LISTE LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE SPARE PARTS LIST 21
ARTIKELNUMMER : 0605000 STREUER 2S 900 B KOMET 2S 900 B KOMET ZS 900 B

GRUPPE s 007 WURFSCHEIBEN NE, NF GROUPE : DISQUE DE DISTRIBUTION NE, NF GROUP : SPREADING DISC NE, NF

BILD |ART.-NR| ST. | BEMERKUNGEN/REMARQUE/REMARK ARTIKELBEZEICHNUNG DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION

FIG. oT.

001 |2123852 6 = 11377 6KT-MUTTER SICH. DIN 985 A2 M 10| ECROU H M 10, DIN 985-A2| SELF-LOCKING HEXAGON NUT M 10, A2
002 2023703 8 6{*’ FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE A2 M8 x13|VISJ M8x13 A2 CUP SQUARE BOLT M 8 X 13 A 2
003 |2115641 8 |b. B. U-SCHEIBE DIN 125 A2 10,5 RONDELLE PLATE A 10,5,DIN 125-A2] FLAT WASHER A 10,5, DIN 125-A2
004 |2115318 8 FEDERRING DIN 127 B 8 V2A | RONDELLE RESSORT B 8,DIN 127,A2 | SPRING WASHER B 8, DIN 127, A 2
005 |2123847 8 6-KT.-MUTTER DIN 934 A2 N 8 ECROU H M 8, DIN 934, A2 HEXAGON NUT M 8 DIN 934 A2
006 4050058 1 | ORANGE-ROT/ORANGE-ROUGE/ORANGE-RED |WURFSCHEIBE KPL. LINKS NE-L DISQUE CPL. GAUCHE NE-L DISC CPL. LEFT NE-L

007 |}4050059 1 | ORANGE-ROT/ORANGE-ROUGE/ORANGE-RED |WURFSCHEIBE KPL. RECHTS NE-R DISQUE CPL. DROITE NE-R DISC CPL. RIGHT NE-R
010 |3050071 1 | NB+NC+NE+NF+DEB10/12-L WURFFLUGEL LANG LINKS NB/NC/NE/NF | PALETTE LONGUE GAUCHE BLADE LONG LEFT

011 |3050169 1 | NB+NC+NE+NF-R WURFFLUGEL LANG RECH. NB/NC/NE/NF | PALETTE LONGUE DROITE BLADE LONG RIGHT

012 3050070 1 | NB+NE+NH+DEB10/12-L WURFFLUGEL KURZ LINKS NB/NE/NH-L | PALETTE COURTE GAUCHE BLADE SHORT LEFT

013 |3050178 1 | NB+NE+NH-R WURFFLGGEL KURZ RECHTS NB/NE/NH-R | PALETTE COURTE DROITE BLADE SHORT RIGHT

014 4050060 1 | ROT-BLAU/ROUGE-BLEU/RED-BLUE WURFSCHEIBE KPL. LINKS NF-L DISQUE CPL. GAUCHE NF-L DISC CPL. LEFT NF-L

015 |4050061 1 | ROT-BLAU/ROUGE-BLEU/RED-BLUE WURFSCHEIBE KPL. RECHTS NF-R DISQUE CPL. DROITE NF-R DISC CPL. LEFT NF-R
018 |}3050074 1 WURFFLOGEL KURZ LINKS NF-L PALETTE COURTE GAUCHE NF-L BLADE SHORT LEFT NF-L

019 |3050186 1 WURFFLOGEL KURZ RECHTS NF-R PALETTE COURTE DROITE NF-R BLADE SHORT RIGHT NF-R




. F
e

H2BS-UNI-

—_—

FH2B-UNI- Lé , ‘
e

ET-ZSB-13

32



ERSATZT

EIL-LISTE

LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE

'

SPARE PARTS LIST

43

ARTIKELNUMMER : 0605000 STREUER 2S 900 B KOMET ZS 900 B KOMET ZS 900 B

GRUPPE s 017 BEHALTERABDECKPLANE GROUPE : BACHE DE RECOUVREMENT GROUP : HOPPER COVER

BILD |ART.-NR | ST. | BENERKUNGEN/REMARQUE/REMARK | ARTIKELBEZEICHNUNG DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION

FIG. aT.

001 12001259 1 ‘ ABDECKPLANE AP 2 BACHE AP 2 COVER AP 2

002 2022533 | 6-8 BEFESTIGUNGSRIEMEN m.Niet 25x180 | LANIERE AVEC RIVET 25 X 180 mm BELT WITH RIVET 25 X 180 mm

003 |4050031 1| »=p 1987 | ROHRBUGEL KLEIN ARCEAU PIVOTANT PIVOT FRAME

004 2001215 | 3-4 GUMMIZUG D S x 310 MM KOMPLETT | LANGUETTE CAOUTCHOUC  5X310 ELASTIC TAB 5 x 310

005 2117784 4 SPANNSTIFT DIN 1481 zn gelb 4x20 | GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE 4x20 DIN 1481 | ROLL PIN 4%20 DIN 1481 Zn - gelb
006 |4050034 1| b 1987 2SB 900, 1100 1II, ROHRBUGEL M. LAGERBOLZEN ARCEAU FRAME WITH BOLT

007 2123847 | S-6 p 1200 1,13031,1300 II, |6-KT.-MUTTER DIN 934 A2 N 8 ECROU H M 8, DIN 934, A2 HEXAGON NUT M 8 DIN 934 A2
008 2115318 S-6 1500 1 + II FEDERRING DIN 127 B 8 V2A | RONDELLE RESSORT B 8,DIN 127,A2 | SPRING WASHER B 8, DIN 127, A 2
009 4050028 2| M= 1987 LAGERBOCK SUPPORT SUPPORT

010 12015636 8 U-SCHEIBE A2 13 x 26 x 2,5 MM | RONDELLE PLATE 13 X 26 X 2,5 A 2| FLAT WASHER 13 X 26 X 2,5 A 2
011 2123735 S5-6 6~KT-SCHRAUBE M 8x20 DIN 933 A2 | VIS H M 8 X 20, DIN 933-A2 HEXAGON SCREW M 8X20, DIN 933-A2
012 3050126 1 HALTELEISTE RAIDISSEUR SUPPORT STRIP

013 2001258 1 p ABDECKPLANE AP 3 BACHE AP 3 COVER AP 3

014 4050033 1 ROHRBUGEL KLEIN ARCEAU PIVOTANT PIVOT FRAME

015 |4050035 1 1 ROHRBUGEL M. LAGERBOLZEN ARCEAU FRAME WITH BOLT

016 |3050134 1 2SB 1500 III,1800 III|HALTELEISTE RAIDISSEUR SUPPORT STRIP

017 |4050029 2| =p 1987 ‘ LAGERBOCK SUPPORT SUPPORT

018 |3018099 1 ZELLBAND 2 x 30 x 650 mm JOINT 2x30x650 mm SEALING TAPE  2x30x650 mm

019 2001261 2 U-SCHEIBE PA 10 x 23,5 x 2 MM PLASTIC WASHER

RONDELLE PLASTIQUE 10x23,5x2 mm

10 X 23,5 X 2 nA




Bestell-Nr. Zeichnungs-Nr.

WALTERSCHEID  Cioowesn W2101-SD05-660 Pore. 362883 v 11245

Gelenk

Transmission




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Rauch+ZSB+Twin+disc+fertilizer+spreader+Parts

